Canadian Model Number Designations
Models ending in...
L E D - 8 0 3 0 M 4 2 C - A =  347V
L E D - 8 0 3 0 M 4 2 - A =  120/277V
L E D - 8 0 3 0 M 4 2 C  =  120/347V
ADVANCED
ACTIVE
COOLING
Ballast Bypass — Internal Driver  |  SERIES 1
DESCRIPTION LUMENS REPLACES
LED
POWER
BASE CCT DIMENSIONS
LED-8087E
30W
LED-8087E30-A LED-8087E30-A    (120/277V) 3477
100W 30W
E26
Edison
3000K ü
6” x 2.75”LED-8087E40-A
LED-8087E40-A    (120/277V)
LED-8087E40C-A  (347V)
4171
3992
4000K ü
LED-8087E57-A
LED-8087E57-A    (120/277V)
LED-8087E57C-A  (347V)
4225
4058
5700K ü
LED-8087M
30W
LED-8087M40-A
LED-8087M40-A    (120/277V)
LED-8087M40C-A  (347V)
4171
3992
100W 30W
E39
Mogul
4000K ü ü
6.7” x 2.75”
LED-8087M57-A
LED-8087M57-A    (120/277V)
LED-8087M57C-A  (347V)
4225
4058
5700K ü ü
LED-8088E
50W
LED-8088E40 LED-8088E40C      (120/347V) 5946
175W 50W
E26
Edison
4000K ü
7.9” x 3.75”
LED-8088E57 LED-8088E57C      (120/347V) 6073 5700K ü
LED-8088M
50W
LED-8088M40 LED-8088M40C     (120/347V) 5946
175W 50W
E39
Mogul
4000K ü ü
8.5” x 3.75”
LED-8088M57 LED-8088M57C     (120/347V) 5870 5700K ü ü